2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

Day One Track Events 13-08-16

300m U15 Boys 3 Heats

CBP:
BIB
59
70
26
55
398

36.52s

ATHLETE

Edward SHEFFIELD
Zachary ELLIOTT
Harry SPEARS
Naseem GUL
Adam BASHIR

300m U15 Boys 3 Heats

CBP:
BIB
58
400
402
31
6

36.52s

ATHLETE

Lewis MCKEOWN
Cameron RAWSON
Samuel WHITTAKER
Finley WILSON
Conlan BOYLE

400m U17 Men 2 Heats

CBP:
BIB
67
411
61
65
403

48.46s

ATHLETE

Aidan LEESON

Unwin SOLOMON

Taran BRISSETT

Waheed GUL

Roberto ACLAND DE LLANO

400m U17 Men 2 Heats

CBP:
BIB
68

48.46s
ATHLETE

Josh PEARSON
Tom O'HANLON
Jack CAREY
Kieran CLARKE
Ewan ROBERTS

800m U15 Girls 2 heats

CBP:
BIB
325
295
338
311
307
316
304

2.10.90s

ATHLETE

Anna SMITH

Freya BENNETT
Molly WILLIAMS
Amelia MCMURTRIE
Sian LEWIS

Yasmin NUTT
Emma GASCOIGNE

800m U15 Girls 2 heats

TO2  11:55
heat 1
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
U15 Boys 4
U15 Boys 5
TO2  11:55
heat 2
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
U15 Boys 4
U15 Boys 5
TO3 12:05
heat 1
Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Men 4
U17 Men 5
TO3 12:05
heat 2
Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Men 4
U17 Men 5
TO4 12:15
Heat 1
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Girls 7
TO4 12:15
Heat 2
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls [

CBP:
BIB
293
327

98
331
326
306

2.10.90s
ATHLETE

Mia ATKINSON
Lucy STEVENS
Zena CHALLENGER
Holly WALKER
Leah SPENCER
Alice HILLARY

CLUB

Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Corby AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bridgnorth AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Newark AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Tamworth AC

Notts AC

Saffron AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
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Time
37.79
39.15
39.76
40.52
54.15

Time
38.21
39.03
40.61
44.09
44.51

Time
49.76
52.79
53.91
54.21
55.30

Time
52.63
53.30
53.88
54.05
54.43

Time
2.23.72
2.26.04
2.28.34
2.31.98
2.34.01
2.35.11
2.37.57

Time
2.23.71
2.29.45
2.31.19
2.31.97
2.32.68
2.34.61



2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

800m U17 Women Final

CBP: 2.06.53s
BIB  ATHLETE
386  Emily THOMPSON
383 Katrina SIMPSON
396 Neve GRIMES
175 Carianne ROBERTSON
357  Jess HAZELL
371 Ellie MINSHULL
375 Alexandra OAKLEY
597  Rhea COOPER

80mH U15 Boys 2 heats

CBP: 11.10s
BIB  ATHLETE
70 Zachary ELLIOTT
75 Tobie WATSON
29 Cole WILLIAMS
Alize ANDERSON
74 John STOLBERG

-

80mH U15 Boys 2 heats

CBP: 11.10s
BIB  ATHLETE
72 Charlie PRICE
71 Matthew GRIFFIN
25 Jack RANDELL
3 Lewis-Morgan BARTON
2 Dontae ANDERSON

100mH U17 Men 2 Heats

CBP: 12.82s
BIB  ATHLETE
76 Oliver CRESSWELL
78 Jack SUMNERS
48 Owen SHERRIFF
45 James POUNTNEY
77 James GIONIS

100mH U17 Men 2 Heats

CBP: 12.82s
BIB  ATHLETE
52 Tré THOMAS
66 Oliver LAMBERT
41 Ben HIGGINS
79 Henry THORNEYWORK

3000m U17 Women Final

TO5 12:25
Position
U17 Women 1
U17 Women 2
U17 Women 3
U17 Women 4
U17 Women 5
U17 Women 6
U17 Women 7
U17 Women 8
TO6 12:35
Heat 1
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
U15 Boys 4
U15 Boys 5
TO6 12:35
Heat 2
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
U15 Boys 4
U15 Boys 5
TO7 12:45
Heat 1
Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Men 4
U17 Men 5
TO7  12:45
Heat 2
Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Men 4
TO8 12:55
Position
U17 Women 1
U17 Women 2
U17 Women 3

CBP: 10.03.83s
BIB  ATHLETE
378  Abigail SAKER
365  Jade LITTLECHILD
347 Holly CHERRY

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC
Halesowen ACC
Charnwood Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Newcastle Staffs AC
Saffron AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

CLUB

Notts AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Retford AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Solihull & Small Heath AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Team Bath AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
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Time
2.13.92
2.17.16
2.22.17
2.24.79
2.26.34
2.29.33
2.34.18
2.36.25

Time
11.50
13.00
13.79
14.51
14.78

Time
12.04
12.88
13.19
13.33
17.45

Time
13.12
13.14
14.61
14.95
15.57

Time
12.98
13.61
13.97
15.35

Time
10.38.25
10.55.22
11.54.11

2 2 00O

2 2 00



T09

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T09

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T09

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T09

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T10

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

13:10 100m U15 Boys 4 Heats
Heat 1 CBP: 11.05s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 23 Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
2 16 Samuel JONES
3 10 Nathanial COOKE WIGGAN
4 26 Harry SPEARS
5 13 Daniel GILL
6 3 Lewis-Morgan BARTON
7 29 Cole WILLIAMS
13:10 100m U15 Boys 4 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: 11.05s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 21 Darian MOORE
2 11 Anthony DOUGLAS
3 20 Mathew MILLWARD-BROOKES
4 12 Cameron FUTERS
5 27 Gregor WATKINS
6 6 Conlan BOYLE
7 2 Dontae ANDERSON
13:10 100m U15 Boys 4 Heats
Heat 3 CBP: 11.05s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 24 Alfie ORPWOOD-COLTON
2 5 Kyle BODEN
3 15 Benjamin HARRINGTON
4 22 Dylan MUKHTAR
5 25 Jack RANDELL
6 8 Reece CANHIGH
13:10 100m U15 Boys 4 Heats
Heat 4 CBP: 11.05s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 9 Daniel CARTWRIGHT
2 30 Alfie WILLIAMS-HUGHES
3 4 Kofi BENNETT
4 14 Taleb GIVANS
5 31 Finley WILSON
6 1 Alize ANDERSON
13:20 100m U17 Men 3 Heats
Heat 1 CBP: 10.68s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 43 Jaime NALUS
2 600  Dan BANKS
3 50 Ollie SPRIO
4 49 Ben SMITH
5 93 Jody SMITH
6 48 Owen SHERRIFF
7 47 T'Vane RAPIER
8 52 Tré THOMAS

CLUB

Leicester Coritanian AC
Halesowen ACC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

City of Stoke AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Retford AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Tamworth AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Notts AC

Charnwood AC

Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
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Time
11.59
12.03
12.34
12.38
12.40
12.71
13.10

Time
11.73
11.90
11.97
12.30
12.70
13.05
14.77

Time
11.83
11.93
12.26
12.36
13.62
14.58

Time
11.66
12.20
12.43
12.47
13.74
13.77

Time
11.33
11.33
11.35
11.41
11.60
11.80
11.93

DNS



T10

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T11

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T11

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T11

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T12

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

T12

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

13:20 100m U17 Men 3 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: 10.68s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 36 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
2 39 Logan DURAND
3 34 Daniel BOYD
4 46 Niall PRICE
5 32 James ANDERTON
6 42 Kieran HODSON
7 44 Tom O'HANLON
8 45 James POUNTNEY
13:30 200m U15 Girls 3 Heats
Heat 1 CBP: 23.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 109  Lucy ELCOCK
2 125 Hannah SAHOTA
3 115  Naomi JOHNSON
4 127  Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
5 104  Annabelle CLOTWORTHY
6 105  Euriella CRISTOVAO
7 153  Georgina WOODWARD
13:30 200m U15 Girls 3 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: 23.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 101  Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
2 149  Jessica FRAZER
3 112 Erin HEALY
4 123 Sarah-Jane OLLIS
5 150  Lily-May LAWRENCE
6 148 Lauren BOWMAN
7 152 Paris TIWANA
13:30 200m U15 Girls 3 Heats
Heat 3 CBP: 23.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 151 Indiana MALIK
2 102 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
3 103 Ellie BROWN
4 126  Mollie SWANN
5 107 Eleanor DUNCAN
6 118 Nikki Leigh LAWRENCE
13:40 200m U17 Women 3 Heats
Heat 1 CBP: 23.20s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 142 Josie OLIARNYK
2 155  Ally EMANUEL
3 139  Venise ELLIOTT
4 157  Hannah KENWRIGHT
5 131 Laurone AGER
13:40 200m U17 Women 3 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: 23.20s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 161 Amy PYE
2 136  Mayah CHARLES
3 154  Ashleigh BAILEY
4 144 Ellie SHAW
5 140  Bethany GARDINER
6 599  Zydonie FEARON

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Notts AC

Halesowen ACC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Bridgnorth AC

Halesowen ACC
Birmingham R & TC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bristol & West AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Worcester AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers
Notts AC
Charnwood A C
Worcester AC
Birmingham R & TC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Notts AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
City of Stoke AC
Gloucester AC

Saffron AC
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Time
11.04
11.51
11.54
11.62
11.76
11.78
12.05
12.23

Time
26.49
27.22
27.33
27.71
27.89
27.96
29.18

Time
25.96
25.96
26.03
27.52
27.68
29.53
30.60

Time
26.67
26.73
26.86
27.92
28.55
30.49

Time
25.15
26.03
26.46
27.02
29.32

Time
26.26
26.46
26.86
27.28
27.49
27.67



2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

T13  14:45 1500m S/C U17 Women Final
CBP: 5.39.3s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 389  Amy WALKER
U17 Women 2 380  Hannah SEAGER
T14  14:55 100m U15 Boys Final
CBP: 11.05s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 9 Daniel CARTWRIGHT
U15 Boys 2 23 Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
U15 Boys 3 21 Darian MOORE
U15 Boys 4 16 Samuel JONES
U15 Boys 5 20 Mathew MILLWARD-BROOKES
U15 Boys 6 5 Kyle BODEN
U15 Boys 7 11 Anthony DOUGLAS
U15 Boys 8 24 Alfie ORPWOOD-COLTON
T15 15:00 100m U17 Men Final
CBP: 10.68s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 36 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
U17 Men 2 600 Dan BANKS
U17 Men 3 50 Ollie SPRIO
U17 Men 4 43 Jaime NALUS
U17 Men 5 49 Ben SMITH
U17 Men 6 34 Daniel BOYD
U17 Men 7 39 Logan DURAND
U17 Men 8 93 Jody SMITH
T16 15:10 300mH U17 Women Final
CBP: 43.12s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 172 Sophie DOMINGO
U17 Women 2 181 Louise ROBINSON
U17 Women 3 176  Millie SHAW
U17 Women 4 182 Anousha SALEHI
U17 Women 5 173 Lois MASSEY
U17 Women 6 137  Georgia CLARKE
7 179  Lucy FREER
T17  15:15 300m U15 Boys Final
CBP: 36.52s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 59 Edward SHEFFIELD
U15 Boys 2 58 Lewis MCKEOWN
U15 Boys 3 400 Cameron RAWSON
U15 Boys 4 26 Harry SPEARS
U15 Boys 5 55 Naseem GUL
U15 Boys 6 31 Finley WILSON
U15 Boys 7 402 Samuel WHITTAKER
U15 Boys 8 70 Zachary ELLIOTT
T18 15:20 3000m U15 Girls Final
CBP: 9.28.35s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 337  Emily WILLIAMS
U15 Girls 2 319 Chloe PETTITT
U15 Girls 3 328  Maya STOKES
U15 Girls 4 321 Hannah REID

CLUB
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Tamworth AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Worcester AC
Halesowen ACC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Notts AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Notts AC

Charnwood AC

CLUB

Harborough AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC
Worcester AC
Birmingham R & TC

CLUB
Burton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Louth AC
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Time
5.25.15
5.31.19

Time
11.51
11.52
11.84
11.93
11.99
12.06
12.20

DNS

Time
10.84
11.21
11.22
11.25
11.38
11.39
11.53
11.54

Time
45.55
47.00
47.52
47.58
48.59
49.16
54.54

Time
36.24
38.66
38.96
39.80
40.50
46.56

DNS
DNS

Time
10.30.62
11.03.56
11.30.47

DNF
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T19  15:35

400m U17 Men Final

Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

00 N o0 U AW N

U17 Men

T20 15:40

CBP:
BIB
67
68
61
44
405
406
65
411

48.46s
ATHLETE

Aidan LEESON
Josh PEARSON
Taran BRISSETT
Tom O'HANLON
Jack CAREY
Kieran CLARKE
Waheed GUL
Unwin SOLOMON

800m U15 Girls Final

Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

00 N o0 U AW N

U15 Girls

T21  15:50

CBP:
BIB
325
293
327
311
338
295

98
331

2.10.90s

ATHLETE

Anna SMITH

Mia ATKINSON
Lucy STEVENS
Amelia MCMURTRIE
Molly WILLIAMS
Freya BENNETT
Zena CHALLENGER
Holly WALKER

80mH U15 Boys Final

Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

00 N o0 U AW N

U15 Boys

T22  15:55

CBP:
BIB

70
72
71

75

29
3

25
1

11.10s

ATHLETE

Zachary ELLIOTT
Charlie PRICE
Matthew GRIFFIN
Tobie WATSON

Cole WILLIAMS
Lewis-Morgan BARTON
Jack RANDELL

Alize ANDERSON

100mH U17 Men Final

Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

00 N o0 U AW N

U17 Men

T23  16:05

CBP:
BIB
52
78
76
66
41
48
45
79

12.82s

ATHLETE

Tré THOMAS

Jack SUMNERS

Oliver CRESSWELL
Oliver LAMBERT

Ben HIGGINS

Owen SHERRIFF
James POUNTNEY
Henry THORNEYWORK

1500m U17 Men Final

Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

N o AW N

U17 Men

CBP:
BIB
282
262
284
274
265

88
278

3.57.80s

ATHLETE

Joseph POLLARD
Callum ABBERLEY
Oliver ROUSE

Aaron HUNT

Milan CAMPION

Jack DOUGLAS
Charlie MCGLINCHEY

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Halesowen ACC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Newark AC

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Retford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
Tamworth AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Burton AC
Charnwood A C
Grantham AC

Notts AC

Charnwood A C
Wreake & Soar Valley
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Time
49.98
51.27
52.60
53.16
54.02
54.67
55.81

DNS

Time
2.13.50
2.19.82
2.26.30
2.29.71
2.30.18
2.31.01
2.32.54
2.37.47

Time
11.41
12.05
12.98
13.02
13.55
13.58
13.69
14.29

Time
12.86
13.05
13.06
13.48
14.13
14.58
15.23
15.23

Time
4.04.91
4.09.34
4.10.29
4.11.07
4.14.20
4.17.46
4.20.46



T24

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T25

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T26

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

T27

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

16:15 1500m U15 Boys Final
CBP: 4.12.50s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 261 Harrison HARDY-SMITH
2 241 Dylan BOWLEY
3 244  Kieren COLEMAN-SMITH
4 91 Ben SMITH
5 246  Michael GAYLE
6 260  Archie PARKINSON
7 258  Ryan SHIELDS
8 86 Hugo VILLALOBOS FINIGAN
9 74 John STOLBERG
10 240 Lucas BENNETT
16:25 200m U15 Girls Final
CBP: 23.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 149  Jessica FRAZER
2 109  Lucy ELCOCK
3 101  Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
4 112 Erin HEALY
5 151 Indiana MALIK
6 103 Ellie BROWN
7 102 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
8 125 Hannah SAHOTA
16:30 200m U17 Women Final
CBP: 23.20s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 142 Josie OLIARNYK
2 161 Amy PYE
3 155  Ally EMANUEL
4 139  Venise ELLIOTT
5 154  Ashleigh BAILEY
6 136  Mayah CHARLES
7 144 Ellie SHAW
8 157  Hannah KENWRIGHT
16:40 100m U13 Boys Quad 2 Races
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 228  Ethan COURT
2 234  Jake MINSHULL
3 229  Adam FARROW
4 232 Luca MICHALOWSKI
5 226  Stephen BATES
6 236  Oliver ORTON
7 237  Marcus WRIGHT
8 233 Zack MICHALOWSKI

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Newark AC

Birchfield Harriers
Corby AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham R & TC
Birmingham R & TC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Bridgnorth AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Notts AC

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers
Halesowen ACC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Notts AC

City of Stoke AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Charnwood A C
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Time
4.16.66
4.17.86
4.25.24
4.29.53
4.39.35
4.40.71
4.41.40
4.51.43
5.01.87
5.03.14

Time
25.96
26.00
26.11
26.34
26.59
26.68
26.77
27.32

Time
25.06
25.69
25.94
26.34
26.43
26.54
27.32
27.53

Time
13.03
13.49
13.84
14.15
14.27
14.49
15.09
16.47



2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

Day Two Track Events 14-08-16

800m U15 Boys Final

CBP:
BIB
81
85
400
84
82
86
83
5
57
80
54

2.01.50s

ATHLETE

Oliver CARVELL

Ethan O'SHEA

Cameron RAWSON

Ben HOPE

Oliver COOPER

Hugo VILLALOBOS FINIGAN
Jordan FISHER BRINDLE
Kyle BODEN

Rhys MAHON

James ARMSTRONG
Jamie COOPER

800m U17 Men Final

CBP:
BIB
89
90
412
87
88

pry

1.52.60s

ATHLETE

Adrian LLOYD-DAVIES
Fergus MCAULIFFE
Daniel MAUD

Samuel BARBER

Jack DOUGLAS

75mH U15 Girls 2 Heats

CBP:
BIB
116
150
102
166
111
125
129

11.14s

ATHLETE

Victoria JOHNSON
Lily-May LAWRENCE
Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Morgan SPINK

Charis FARMER

Hannah SAHOTA
Jasmine WILLIAMS

75mH U15 Girls 2 Heats

CBP:
BIB
124
163
165
130
164
106
153

11.14s

ATHLETE

Anna POOLE

Ellie HAYNES

Iris OLIARNYK

Nicole WILLIAMS
Jessica LAKE

Sydney DAVIES
Georgina WOODWARD

80mH U17 Women 2 Heats

T29 12:00
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
U15 Boys 4
U15 Boys 5
U15 Boys 6
U15 Boys 7
U15 Boys 8
U15 Boys 9
U15 Boys 10
U15 Boys 11
T30 12:05
Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Men 4
U17 Men 5
T31 12:15
Heat 1
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Girls 7
T31 12:15
Heat 2
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Girls 7
T32 12:25
Heat 1
Position
U17 Women 1
U17 Women 2
U17 Women 3
U17 Women 4
U17 Women 5
U17 Women 6

CBP:
BIB
161
167
171
155
176
173

11.30s
ATHLETE
Amy PYE
Anya BATES
Milan CLUES
Ally EMANUEL
Millie SHAW
Lois MASSEY

CLUB

Bridgnorth AC

Charnwood A C

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Birmingham R & TC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham R & TC

CLUB

Bridgnorth AC
Charnwood A C
Charnwood AC
Birmingham R & TC
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers
Doncaster AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Halesowen ACC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

City of Stoke AC
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Time
1.57.93
2.07.42
2.08.58
2.09.17
2.09.63
2.13.11
2.16.03
2.20.21
2.21.87
2.24.79
2.42.99

Time
1.57.74
2.00.86
2.02.46
2.07.61
2.10.19

Time
11.61
11.70
12.01
12.27
12.50
12.54
12.72

Time
11.19
11.98
12.18
12.46
12.67
12.79
12.80

Time
11.80
12.10
12.20
12.40
12.60
13.00

Aanual tim



T32

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

T33

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T33

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T35

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T36

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T36

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

12:25 80mH U17 Women 2 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: 11.30s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 168  Carly BATES
2 174  Emily RACE
3 170 Shamilla CHANNER
4 137  Georgia CLARKE
5 177  Rebecca SHEFFIELD
12:35 300m U15 Girls 2 Heats
Heat 1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 191 Mary TAKWOINGI
2 109  Lucy ELCOCK
3 188  Beth LLOYD
4 192 Amy TIVEY
5 598  Danielle HOPKINS
6 186  Anna GIONIS
7 184  Amy CLARK
12:35 300m U15 Girls 2 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 166  Morgan SPINK
2 185  Jasmin DRUMMOND
3 189  Emily MACTAGGART
4 127  Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
5 190  Imogen SHEPPARD
6 120  Libby MOORE
12:55 3000m U17 Men Final
CBP: 8.42.1s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 267  Luke DUFFY
2 262  Callum ABBERLEY
3 279  Christopher MCLEOD
4 291 Adam MCCRONE
5 266  Joshua CANNELL
13:10 200m U15 Boys 4 Heats
Heat 1 CBP: 22.46s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 23 Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
2 56 Archie HURLEY
3 10 Nathanial COOKE WIGGAN
4 5 Kyle BODEN
5 6 Conlan BOYLE
6 18 James LANGHAM
7 3 Lewis-Morgan BARTON
13:10 200m U15 Boys 4 Heats
Heat 2 CBP: 22.46s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 59 Edward SHEFFIELD
2 16 Samuel JONES
3 22 Dylan MUKHTAR
4 11 Anthony DOUGLAS
5 28 Bradley WHITEHEAD
6 57 Rhys MAHON
7 54 Jamie COOPER

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Burton AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stroud & District AC

CLUB

Doncaster AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Mansfield Harriers

Burton AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Corby AC

Kettering Town Harriers

CLUB

Leicester Coritanian AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kettering Town Harriers

CLUB

Burton AC

Halesowen ACC
Kettering Town Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham R & TC
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Time
11.50
11.90
12.20
12.70
12.80

Aanual tim

Time
41.45
41.78
42.11
42.33
42.84
44.83
45.32

Time
43.47
44.07
44.63
45.06
45.29
46.29

Time
9.17.83
9.20.09
9.31.21
10.01.89
10.25.90

Time
23.59
25.26
25.30
25.32
26.55
26.84

DNS

Time
23.32
24.22
24.99
25.15
25.67
26.84
31.72

WSms
-0.8

WSms
0.6



T36

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T37

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T37

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T37

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T38

T38

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

13:10 200m U15 Boys 4 Heats
heat 3 CBP: 22.46s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 9 Daniel CARTWRIGHT
2 58 Lewis MCKEOWN
3 21 Darian MOORE
4 12 Cameron FUTERS
5 55 Naseem GUL
6 27 Gregor WATKINS
13:30 200m U17 Men 4 Heats
heat 1 CBP: 21.43s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 36 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
2 600  Dan BANKS
3 52 Tré THOMAS
4 46 Niall PRICE
5 62 Carrick CHANEY
6 64 Ellis GAYLE
13:30 200m U17 Men 4 Heats
heat 2 CBP: 21.43s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 67 Aidan LEESON
2 51 James TAYLOR
3 34 Daniel BOYD
4 47 T'Vane RAPIER
5 61 Taran BRISSETT
6 63 Seamus DERBYSHIRE
7 65 Waheed GUL
13:30 200m U17 Men 4 Heats
heat 3 CBP: 21.43s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 49 Ben SMITH
2 68 Josh PEARSON
3 66 Oliver LAMBERT
4 93 Jody SMITH
5 60 Ross BEALE
6 48 Owen SHERRIFF
13:50 100m U15 Girls 5 Heats
heat 1 CBP: 11.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 124 Anna POOLE
2 101  Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
3 102 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
4 123 Sarah-Jane OLLIS
5 127  Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
6 110  Luka EMANUEL
7 129  Jasmine WILLIAMS
13:50 100m U15 Girls 5 Heats
heat 2 CBP: 11.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 103 Ellie BROWN
2 111 Charis FARMER
3 115  Naomi JOHNSON
4 126  Mollie SWANN
5 130  Nicole WILLIAMS
6 118  Nikki Leigh LAWRENCE
7 120  Libby MOORE

CLUB

Tamworth AC
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tipton Harriers

Telford Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birmingham R & TC
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birmingham R & TC
Cannock & Stafford AC
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Time
23.82
25.01
25.42
26.08
26.13
26.32

Time
21.88
22.82
22.94
23.62
24.44
24.95

Time
22.45
22.98
23.45
23.57
23.86
24.00
25.07

Time
22.88
23.26
23.33
23.66
23.94
24.07

Time
13.01
13.04
13.64
13.65
13.94
14.34
14.64

Time
13.09
13.43
13.48
13.54
14.30
15.08

DNS

WSms
0.8

WSms
0.6

WSms
1.6

WSms
0.7

WSms
0.8

WSms
-1.1



T38

T38

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T39

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

T39

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

T40

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

13:50 100m U15 Girls 5 Heats
heat 3 CBP: 11.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 112 Erin HEALY
2 116  Victoria JOHNSON
3 105  Euriella CRISTOVAO
4 125 Hannah SAHOTA
5 119 Lauren MELLOR
6 108  Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
7 117 Amy KELLY
13:50 100m U15 Girls 5 Heats
heat 4 CBP: 11.90s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 114 Tia JACKSON
2 122 Leah OKORHI
3 113 Tate HENDRICKSON
4 104  Annabelle CLOTWORTHY
5 107 Eleanor DUNCAN
6 121 Charis OKIRIE
14:15 100m U17 Women 2 Heats
heat 1 CBP: 11.83s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 142 Josie OLIARNYK
2 141 Heidi NORGROVE
3 144 Ellie SHAW
4 135  Turaya BRYAN-TRACEY
5 131 Laurone AGER
6 137  Georgia CLARKE
14:15 100m U17 Women 2 Heats
heat 2 CBP: 11.83s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 132 Abbey ANSON
2 138  Katie DANIEL
3 139  Venise ELLIOTT
4 145  Megan TURTON
5 146 Cara CLARKE
6 140  Bethany GARDINER
14:45 400mH U17 Men Final
CBP: 54.00s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 41 Ben HIGGINS
2 63 Seamus DERBYSHIRE
3 408 Joshua FAULDS
4 409  Joss MOFFATT
5 48 Owen SHERRIFF
6 405  Jack CAREY
7 404  David ARYEETEY

CLUB

Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC
Kettering Town Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Saffron AC

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Worcester AC
Gloucester AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rushcliffe AC

Tamworth AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
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Time
12.94
13.06
13.81
13.86
13.95
13.98
14.45

Time
12.67
12.85
13.45
13.64
13.74
14.13

Time
12.53
12.85
13.06
13.14
13.20
13.29

Time
12.55
12.55
12.95
13.06
13.08
13.09

Time
54.21
54.24
57.26
57.46
58.97
60.18
62.36

WSms
-0.8

WSms
-1.4

WSms
0.1

WSms
1.0

WSms
1.8



2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

T41  14:55 1500m U15 Girls Final
CBP: 4.35.40s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 293 Mia ATKINSON
U15 Girls 2 329  Megan TAYLOR
U15 Girls 3 330 Maya TODD MCINTYRE
U15 Girls 4 327  Lucy STEVENS
U15 Girls 5 303  Hollie GAMBLE
U15 Girls 6 298  Georgina CAMPBELL
U15 Girls 7 314 Rachel NEALON
U15 Girls 8 295 Freya BENNETT
U15 Girls 9 305 Fern HARRISON
U15 Girls 10 98 Zena CHALLENGER
T42  15:05 1500m U17 Women Final
CBP: 4.31.09s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 383 Katrina SIMPSON
U17 Women 2 391 Sarah WILSON
U17 Women 3 395 Caitlin WOSIKA
U17 Women 4 377  May ROBERTS
U17 Women 5 347  Holly CHERRY
U17 Women 6 344 Ellen BOWEN
U17 Women 7 373 Rae NICHOLLS
U17 Women 8 372 Hollie MOORE
U17 Women 9 597 Rhea COOPER
T43 15:15 1500m S/C U17 Men Final
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 270  Dylan GILLETT
U17 Men 2 285  Adam SEARLE
U17 Men 3 286  Adam WALMSLEY
U17 Men 4 272 George HATTON
T44  15:25 3000m U15 Boys Final
CBP: 9.20.66s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 244 Kieren COLEMAN-SMITH
U15 Boys 2 413 Fraser WILLMORE
U15 Boys 3 257 George SHEPHARD
U15 Boys 4 253 Finn MOFFATT
U15 Boys 5 248 William KAY
T45 15:40 300m U15 Girls Final
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 191 Mary TAKWOINGI
U15 Girls 2 166  Morgan SPINK
U15 Girls 3 109  Lucy ELCOCK
U15 Girls 4 192 Amy TIVEY
U15 Girls 5 188 Beth LLOYD
U15 Girls 6 185  Jasmin DRUMMOND
U15 Girls 7 598 Danielle HOPKINS
U15 Girls 8 189  Emily MACTAGGART
T46  15:45 300m U17 Women Final
CBP: 39.22s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 194 Kaisha BUCHANAN
U17 Women 2 197  Jazzmin KIFFIN
U17 Women 3 157 Hannah KENWRIGHT
U17 Women 4 175 Carianne ROBERTSON
U17 Women 5 200  Jessica SHEPPARD
U17 Women 6 158 Lucy LAIGHT

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rushcliffe AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Mansfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Tipton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Grantham AC

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rushcliffe AC

Telford AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Doncaster AC

Bridgnorth AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Charnwood A C

CLUB

Notts AC

Charnwood A C
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
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Time
4.45.01
4.51.53
5.00.63
5.02.55
5.04.23
5.08.44
5.10.55
5.10.69
5.15.70
5.23.06

Time
4.48.39
4.50.23
4.52.17
5.01.80
5.02.05
5.03.29
5.15.82
5.19.77
5.32.62

Time
4.35.31
4.35.35
5.19.65
5.35.74

Time
9.25.36
9.28.78
9.41.07
9.48.56
10.13.55

Time
41.23
41.74
41.87
42.07
42.33
43.37
43.57
45.45

Time
40.15
40.57
42.69
43.05
44,70

DNS



T47

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T48

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

T49

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T50

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T51

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

15:55 75mH U15 Girls Final
CBP: 11.14s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 124 Anna POOLE
2 116  Victoria JOHNSON
3 150  Lily-May LAWRENCE
4 102 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
5 166  Morgan SPINK
6 130  Nicole WILLIAMS
7 163  Ellie HAYNES
8 165  Iris OLIARNYK
16:00 80mH U17 Women Final
CBP: 11.30s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 168  Carly BATES
2 161 Amy PYE
3 174  Emily RACE
4 170 Shamilla CHANNER
5 167  Anya BATES
6 176  Millie SHAW
7 171 Milan CLUES
8 155  Ally EMANUEL
16:05 200m U15 Boys Final
CBP: 22.46s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 59 Edward SHEFFIELD
2 23 Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
3 9 Daniel CARTWRIGHT
4 16 Samuel JONES
5 58 Lewis MCKEOWN
6 22 Dylan MUKHTAR
7 56 Archie HURLEY
8 11 Anthony DOUGLAS
16:15 200m U17 Men Final
CBP: 21.43s
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 36 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
2 67 Aidan LEESON
3 49 Ben SMITH
4 66 Oliver LAMBERT
5 600  Dan BANKS
6 68 Josh PEARSON
7 52 Tré THOMAS
8 51 James TAYLOR
16:20 100m U13 Girls Quad 4 Races
Heat 1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 222  Tania SMITH
2 216 Rosina ORTON
3 223 Abi TIMMINGTON
4 215  Layla OMAR- DAVIES
5 207  Lacey DUTTON
6 208 Anna FARROW
7 201 Ella BAXTER

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers
Doncaster AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Halesowen ACC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Worksop Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Burton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Tamworth AC
Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Mansfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
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Time
11.30
11.58
11.71
11.95
12.35
12.69

DNS
DNS

Time
11.58
11.65
11.72
12.27
12.36
12.68

DNF
DNS

Time
23.38
23.75
24.01
24.48
24.66
25.37
25.57
25.77

Time
21.72
22.32
22.65
22.88
23.05
23.33
23.44
24.01

Time
14.30
14.37
14.44
14.52
15.08
16.50
16.96

WSms
-1.4

WSms
-0.7

WSms
-0.4

WSms
0.1

WSms
-0.5



2016 Midland Counties Athletic Association Age group Championships

100m U13 Girls Quad 4 Races

CBP:
BIB
221

95
202
214
224
217
209

#N/A
ATHLETE
Kamiya SMITH
Jessica DAY
Elsa BUCHANAN
Lexie MCLOUGHLIN
Stephanie WALKER
Abbie PEARCE
Amber HOPKINS

100m U13 Girls Quad 4 Races

CBP:
BIB
206
225
213

94
218
203
210

#N/A
ATHLETE
Asha DACRES
Grace WRIGHT
Lucy MARRIOTT
April SEATON

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE

Zara BUCHANAN
Madison JESSON

100m U13 Girls Quad 4 Races

CBP:
BIB
204
205

97
219
220
211

#N/A
ATHLETE
Megan BURGE
Rhiana BURRELL
Millie LEIGHTON
Mica QUINN
Kitty SCHOLES-PRYCE
Evie LOWE

100m U15 Girls Final

CBP:
BIB
114
122
124
112
116
103
111
101

11.90s

ATHLETE

Tia JACKSON

Leah OKORHI

Anna POOLE

Erin HEALY

Victoria JOHNSON
Ellie BROWN

Charis FARMER

Mary BEETHAM-GREEN

100m U17 Women Final

T51 16:20
Heat 2
Position
U13 Girls 1
U13 Girls 2
U13 Girls 3
U13 Girls 4
U13 Girls 5
U13 Girls 6
U13 Girls 7
T51 16:20
Heat 3
Position
U13 Girls 1
U13 Girls 2
U13 Girls 3
U13 Girls 4
U13 Girls 5
U13 Girls 6
U13 Girls 7
T51 16:20
Heat 4
Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
T52 16:30
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Girls 7
U15 Girls 8
T53 16:40
Position
U17 Women 1
U17 Women 2
U17 Women 3
U17 Women 4
U17 Women 5
U17 Women 6
U17 Women 7
U17 Women 8

CBP:
BIB
142
132
138
141
145
144
146
139

11.83s

ATHLETE

Josie OLIARNYK
Abbey ANSON
Katie DANIEL
Heidi NORGROVE
Megan TURTON
Ellie SHAW

Cara CLARKE
Venise ELLIOTT

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood A C
Shrewsbury AC

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Shrewsbury AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Banbury Harriers AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Hereford & County AC
City of Stoke AC
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers
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Time
14.29
14.75
15.03
15.16
15.22
15.57
16.08

Time
14.56
14.60
14.73
14.84
15.96
16.01
17.55

Time
14.48
14.76
14.78
15.19
15.44
15.85

Time
12.58
12.89
12.91
12.93
13.24
13.25
13.33
13.34

Time
12.35
12.46
12.47
12.83
12.94
13.06
13.10
13.13

WSms
-2.1

WSms
-1.2

WSms
-1.9

WSms
-0.3

WSms
0.3



